Finill
Fancett
Wood
Stott
Brown
Peterson
Jumelle
Neville
Chamberlain
Eccles
Barnes
Morrison
Keogh
Milbourn
Willett
Scriven
Denham-Smith
Rana
Borland
Seabrook
Rainey
Black
Storey
Hytjanstorp
McCurdy
Painter
Hoyle
Edinger
Hoggett
John
Janman
Alfheim
Condon
Skipper
Wenning
Gayter

10k
(25 laps)

55:09
51:38
51:42
59:55
1:01:30
53:40
55:01
57:40
1:01:16
49:46
58:02
1:04:05
1:00:49
1:07:00
59:30
1:08:14
1:04:30
1:06:55
1:07:37
1:04:20
1:12:58
1:03:51
1:05:10
1:04:44
1:12:48
1:08:05
1:24:06
1:07:50
1:35:45
1:03:50
1:08:35
57:35
1:08:40
1:05:25
1:07:08

20k
(50 laps)

1:49:06
1:44:50
1:48:08
1:59:20
2:06:05
1:50:40
1:49:14
1:59:20
2:03:15
1:40:05
2:01:47
2:09:52
2:06:50
2:14:15
2:01:38
2:22:10
2:11:20
2:20:02
2:21:24
2:15:25
2:27:29
2:21:36
2:21:59
2:09:00
2:30:56
2:30:01
2:52:24
2:16:30
3:20:30
2:12:30
2:16:30
1:54:33
2:21:50
2:10:35
2:14:30

30k
(75 laps)

2:43:09
2:39:56
2:44:06
2:59:30
3:08:50
2:44:45
2:44:06
2:57:55
3:11:40
2:32:51
3:11:49
3:17:48
3:16:01
3:38:20
3:07:34
3:35:44
3:26:15
3:33:28
3:38:29
3:31:40
3:39:46
3:51:03
3:29:25
3:08:15
3:49:05
3:45:43
4:49:20
3:23:00
5:23:10
3:30:20
3:31:30
2:52:08
3:36:40
3:13:05
3:26:00

retired at 21 laps (8.4k) in 49:00

40k
(100 laps)

3:35:46
3:37:04
3:39:25
3:59:25
4:13:20
3:41:20
3:39:03
4:05:40
4:23:00
3:21:45
4:37:20
4:25:43
4:25:48
4:39:50
4:22:56
5:09:14
4:52:00
4:55:55
4:55:00
4:53:40
4:52:53
5:18:12
4:50:30
4:08:25
5:10:42
5:01:07
7:35:30
4:31:50
7:22:30
4:49:55
4:52:15
3:51:20
4:57:40
4:14:45
4:48:53

50k
(125 Laps)

4:25:27
4:35:25
4:34:12
5:04:10
5:17:30
4:40:40
4:33:39
5:03:20
5:36:40
4:17:59
5:49:51
5:35:36
5:38:25
5:44:40
5:38:20
6:42:10
6:26:10
6:27:58
6:21:30
6:28:30
6:11:10
6:57:29
6:12:20
5:23:45
6:46:30
6:27:32
9:53:50
5:48:34
9:37:20
6:22:20
6:15:25
4:59:59
6:23:20
5:13:20
6:45:45

60k
(150 laps)

5:22:13
5:52:44
5:32:34
6:12:30
6:26:00
5:38:20
5:30:23
6:04:15
6:59:26
5:08:31
7:12:02
6:51:16
6:59:31
7:14:50
7:10:38
8:23:26
8:09:00
7:53:02
8:03:45
8:11:50
7:37:15
8:44:13
8:06:35
6:40:00
8:42:56
8:12:45
11:58:58
7:33:00
12:33:00
9:05:10
7:49:40
6:27:38
7:54:20
6:14:49
8:39:35

70k
(175 laps)

6:19:12
7:01:49
6:34:52
7:18:59
7:38:55
6:42:53
6:27:57
7:16:45
8:23:27
6:01:28
8:28:24
8:16:32
8:28:20
8:44:30
8:39:44
10:00:00
9:48:40
9:31:15
9:48:00
9:56:30
9:10:20
10:29:05
9:58:02
7:49:00
10:43:50
9:53:42
14:01:49
8:52:40
15:08:50
11:32:20
9:14:40
7:39:05
9:38:10
7:21:15
retired at 16



80k 90k 100k 110k 120k 130k 140k 150k
(200 laps) (2251laps) (250 laps) (275laps) (300 laps) (325laps) (350 laps) (375 laps)

7:18:16 8:18:30 9:21:44 10:23;34  11:29:03  12:33:49 13:43:48 14:45:55
8:14:51 9:21:35 10:30:09 11:40:24 12:54:25 13:57:43 15:21:40 16:27:40
7:59:16 9:12:44 10:21:25 11:21:36 12:24:30 13:35:20 14:46:30 16:04:25
8:34:40 9:38:50 10:46:00 12:13;50 13:21:10 15:03:30 16:21:10 17:35:50
8:51:25 10:01:30  11:17:30 12:37:25 13:49:35 15:04:05 16:21:50 17:41:05
7:53:25 8:50:53 9:58:21 11:11:10 12:40:05 13:53:45 15:20:10 16:55:55
7:30:36 8:32:48 9:33:32 10:34:10  11:44:30 12:48:05 13:54:48 15:16:04
9:28:50 11:00:09 12:31:35 15:14:52 16:40:30 18:03:03 19:20:45 20:40:44
9:46:24 11:16:15 12:47:20 14:15:35 15:46:15 17:19:45 18:59:59  20:30:32
6:55:20 7:59:53 9:05:50 10:11:07 11:14:59 12:18:52 13:20:22 15:12:25
9:58:01 11:37:10 13:42:10 15:15:50 17:01:45 18:37:25 20:13:30 21:54:00
9:43:47 11:12:20 12:41:30 14:21:24 15:58:57 17:39:17 19:29:45 21:14:20
10:00:17  11:35:57 15:46:10 17:34:44 19:26:39 20:15:26 22:44:24

10:24:20 12:07:00 13:58:20 16:55:10 18:52:26 21:26:40 22:51:47

9:58:10 11:26:20 15:40:40 16:45:40 20:12:10 21:45:15 23:23:30

11:52:56 12:39:17 15:30.03 17:21:58 19:16:06 21:21:29 23:27:40

11:18:52 13:15:20 15:16:30 17:04:50 19:34:25 21:46:15 23:51:28

11:00:33  12:51:40 14:38:40 16:32:17 19:06:05 21:19:45

11:41:45 13:51:00 16:10:05 18:13:15 20:08:52 22:16:20

11:39:00 14.08.20 16.19.00 19.20.20 21.04.15 22:48:30

10:44:50 12:16:46  14;59:33 17:39:20 21:50:20 23:41:10

12:25:03  14:15:23 16:29:30 19:17:45 21:24:50 23:38:55

12:08:52 14:32:37 16:33:12 19:56:10 22:06:36

9:07:25 10:35:14  11:49:45 13:38:40 15:08:20 retired at 309 laps (123.6k) in 15:48:!
13:06:17  15:39:17  20:54:00 23:08:00

11:36:51 13:36:28  15:42:31 19:00:14

17:58:40 21:18:10 23:10:40

10:09:40 12:08:10 14:29:40 retired at 260 laps (104k) in 15:20:20

18:12:31 21:01:22 23:15:00

15:27:.00 20:42:18 23:27:28

10:53:10 12:33:50 14:26:45  retired at 250 laps (100k) in 14:26:45

9:05:11 retired at 213 laps (85.2k) in 10.06.15

11:25:45  retired at 209 laps (83.6k) in 12:03:10

retired at 187 laps (74.8k) in 7:56:25

i5 laps (66k) in 9:54:34



160k 170k 180k 190k 200k 210k 220k
(400 laps) (425laps) (4501laps) (475laps) (500 laps) (525 laps) (550 laps)

15:53:00 17:06:58 18:20:30 19:30:59 20:39:13 22:02:50 23:44:28
17:39:05 18:56:57 20:00:46 21:29:44 22:55:28
17:21:50 19:02:40 20:14:35 21:43:15 23:10:45
18:50:30 20:03:30 21:24:26 22:44:10 23:54:20
18:59:55 20:17:40 21:36:15 23:52:30

18:34:35 20:24:42 22:07:07 23:13:56

17:13:37  19:10:07  22:34:35

22:03:00 23:31:08

21:59:27  23:44:33

18:09:30

23:18:35

22:55:45

50



